
ATTACHMENT 

SUBCONTRACTOR 

California State University Long 
Beach 

UAW-Labor & Employment 
Training Corporation 

Foster Assessment & Testing 
Service 

2005-2006 WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT 

PROPOSED SERVICE CONTRACT AMENDMENTS 

AMENDED AMENDED TOTAL 
SERVICES TERM AMOUNT CONTRACT 

Case Management 
Job Development 01/01/06 - $1 54,710 $664,425 

0 Employment Preparation 06/30/06 
Workshops 

0 Customer Intake & Assessment 
0 Group Job Search Assistance 

Case Management 
0 Job Development 01 -01 -06 - $1 18,500 

Workshops 06/30/06 
0 Resource Center Assistance 
Testing for: 

Career awareness 
Vocational preferences 01/01/06 - 0 $322,500 

0 Employment goals 
0 Educational competencies 
0 Employment aptitude & strengths 

Barriers to employment 

$420,107 

06/30/06 

G I 3  

EXHiBIT.A.UAW.CSULB.Foster.2006 


